



					500	2023	5	12	\$5.8565	\$2,928.2700	4,185,022
					36	2023	5	12	\$5.8565	\$210.8400	4,184,986
					9,000	2023	5	12	\$5.8565	\$52,708.8200	4,175,986
					2,000	2023	5	12	\$5.8565	\$11,713.0700	4,173,986
					4,000	2023	5	12	\$5.8565	\$23,426.1400	4,169,986
					10,477	2023	5	12	\$5.8565	\$61,358.9300	4,159,509
					1,523	2023	5	12	\$5.8565	\$8,919.5000	4,157,986
					36,000	2024	4	17	\$5.8888	\$211,995.1800	4,193,986
					4,500	2023	11	2	\$5.7714	\$25,971.1900	4,189,486
					25,500	2024	4	17	\$5.9092	\$150,685.0800	4,163,986
					6,500	2023	4	4	\$5.8012	\$37,708.0100	4,157,486
					4,000	2023	7	21	\$5.8591	\$23,436.4000	4,161,486
					12,000	2023	7	21	\$5.8591	\$70,309.2000	4,173,486
					4,000	2023	7	21	\$5.8591	\$23,436.4000	4,177,486
					18,500	2023	7	17	\$5.8604	\$108,417.4000	4,195,986